ordering information
A
R
C
H
ITE
C
TU
R
A
L
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPCP0142 COMFORT VISION 400W HPS  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0143 COMFORT VISION 1000W HPS  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0418 COMFORT VISION 400W MBF  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0419 COMFORT VISION 1000W MBF  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0144 COMFORT VISION 400W M/H  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0145 COMFORT VISION 1000W M/H  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
comfort vision
ADVANTAGES
• Architectural stylish appearance
• High performance